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Ouachita River School District (5706000)

143 Polk 96, Mena, AR 71953
http://www.ouachitariversd.org

Superintendent Jerrall Strasner District Accreditation Status
Email jstrasner@orsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (479) 394-2348 Ext. 209 Accredited
District Information FTE Information
Total Enroliment Superintendent Assistant Superintendent
766 1.00

ADE Standards Specialist(s)

Barbara Means Barbara.Means@arkansas.gov 501-682-2259
Krista Harrell Krista.Harrell@arkansas.gov 501-682-4326
School Accreditation Status Status
5706001 Acorn Elementarv School Accredited
5706002 Acorn Hiah School Accredited

5706009 Oden Schools Accredited
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Acorn Elementary School (5706001)
143 Polk 96 , Mena, AR 71953

Principal Davelyn Lane School Accreditation Status
Email dlane@orsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (479) 394-4833 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served Enrolilment Media Center  Volume Principal Specialist

P-6 331 2000.00 7006 0.87 1.00 1.00
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Acorn High School (5706002)
143 Polk 96 , Mena, AR 71953

Principal Shannon Lyle School Accreditation Status
Email slyle@orsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (479) 394-5544 Ext. 102 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served Enroliment = Media Center Volume Principal Specialist

7-12 271 1940.11 15220 1.00 1.00 1.00
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Oden Schools (5706009)
135 School Drive , Oden, AR 71961

Principal William Edwards, II School Accreditation Status
Email wedwards@orsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (870) 326-4311 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served Enrollment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

p-12 164 798.55 10273 0.63 0.25 0.00



